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-TWN MAP RMS 06 BED 03 BTH 1 LAV 0 LPR$ 112,000 
ADD 121 INDIANA ST POSS 6 86 ML#47160 
HTP ST HTF GAS AIR N FPL 0 BAS Y ATC Y GAR NONE 

• 
STY COL EXT FRAME DIM SOXS 7 YR 85 TX$ 2, 25 7 
L/B:L251 B21-1 ASMT L$ 15500 B$ 34900 R$ 4.48 
lST:LR DR KIT ENCLOSED PORCH 
2ND:3BR 1BATH W SOT 
3RD:ATTIC PULL DOWN STAIRS FAN STORAGE FULL INSL 
GRD LEVEL: 
BSMT:LAUNDRY OUTSIDE ENT 
GRA:TUSCAN JHS: 
MID:MAPLEWOOD HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:ST JOSEPH TER:CON 
EASE N REM:A REAL DOOL HOUSE DECORATED COL PRINT 
ENCLOSED PORCH INCLUDED ALL W/W CARPET WASHER & 
REFRIG "AS IS" COND TRAVERSE RODS WORK BENCH IN 
BASE WARDROBE IN ATTIC CEILING FAN ON PORCH 
CALL FIRST 2 DOGS DO NOT OPEN BASEMENT 
EXD 07/15/86 LID 01/15/86 KEY:LR BOTH OFF 
OWN:MICHAEL & KATHLEEN MAHONEY 763-9259 

• 

SHOH:CALL OWNER DIRECT 
BRK#037 P763-0405 AGT#2328 CB 3 - $50 

• 



2/18/86 Under contract 

~b/B{p &wrg Pn·C6 1o~6lJD 
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I21 Indiana St., Mplwd. $82,900 IF 

•·39480 I21 Indiana St., Mplwd. $82,900 IF 
Bet: Springfield & So. Pierson Rd • 
Lot: 50x57 Lot 25I Plt I6 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs. 
lst-3-lr,dr,kit,enc.porch. 
2nd-3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic-pull-dowri strs,attic fan & stge,fully insul. 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
No garage,paved drive 
L-I5.5 B-34.9 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $2061.36 Poss: 
90 days from signing of sale contract. Key w/L.R. 

·_ Lovely updated Col. Natural woodwork. New kit. 

• 

• 

d/w & bath. A real doll house decorated in Col. 
prints. Delightful enclosed porch. Included: all 
w/w carpet, washer/dryer, refrig. "as is" condition, 
Traverse rods, work bench in bsmt. - cabinets, 
wardrobe in attic. Gas & elec. budget $I25. mo. 
There are 2 dogs. If it is raining they will be 
in bsmt, otherwise they will be outside. Tuscan 
GS; - Mplwd. Middle, Columbia HS, St. Joseph's Paro. 
Bus 72, 25, 3I. Mplwd. RR Sta. Suqject to errors 
& omissions. 
LR:RCCo 763-0405 4007004/10007004 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Michael & Kathleen M. Mahoney,Prem,763-9259; 

Conv.I2I Indiana St.,Mplwd.6-I-O 3 brs.$82,900. 



7/6/84 WITHDRAWN 



• 21726 121 Indiana St., Mplwd. $39,900. lF • 

• 21726 121 Indiana St., Mplwd $39,900. lF' 
Bet: Springfield Ave & Pierson Rd.So. 

4ltLot 50x57 Lot 251 Plt 16 
Col,approx.48 yrs,fr,comp rf,all ss,220 VS 
lst-3-lr,dr,kit,enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/tub 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas. 
No garage, paved drive 
L-4.6 B-11.9 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1239.15 Poss: 
Aug 78 or arr. Key w/L.R.,all offices. Charming col. 
in move-in condition. Kit.& bath exceptionally 
attractive. Excellent ~loset space. Enc.porch w/ 
jalousied windows. Home enjoys good indoor-outdoor 
relationship. Washer, dryer & kit.refrig.nego. W/w 
carpet is the ppty of the tenants. Call tenants 
Ann Balevicz & Pat Daly, 761-6367 for appt to show. 

A Tuscan GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's Faro., 
~bus 72,25,31, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & 

omissions. 

LR:BMD 992-6363 20025008/50025008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owner:(Sole)Marie L.Finan, 609 Brooklyn Blvd., Sea 
Gir t,N.J., 449-0121, Bus. 842-4800 
Conv. 121 Indiana St.,Mplwd 6-1-0 3 brs. $39,900. 



#7669--3/8/78 Key w.LR & D&H. 
#7672--3/15/78 Under contract by Durkin & C. 

#7692--4/27/ 78 Contingency removed. Selling price 
$37,500 • 

···.-
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13123 121 Indiana St.,Mplwd. $29,900 1 

'13123 121 Indiana St.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Sprfld.Ave.& Pierson Rd.So, L-8 
Lot 50x57 Lot 251 Plt 16 

$29,900 1 
Free & Clear 

Col,45 yrs,frame,asphalt rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-3-lr, dr, kit, enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 bdrms, b-ath w/tub 
Attic-trap 
Bsmt-laund,. out ent, mixed w,p. 
ST:Gas 
No Garage, No drive: (room to rig.ht oJ hse .for drive) 
L-4 •. 6 B-11.9: 1 74 rate 6.54 Taxes $1079,10,Poss:Immed, 
Hse unoccupied, l<ey w/LR, ALL N:EGO.,with Julia Brixius 
(Niece) 226-1352, Owner will £6nside-r FHA or VA o.ffer, 
Tuscan GS, Mpwld.Jr., Columbia HS, St.Joseph Paro. 
Bus 72,25,31. Mpwld.RR Sta~ .Sub-ject to Errors & 
Omiss:f.ons, 

-------------·---------------------------------------·-~ 
LR: BMD,Mlbrn. 467-3883 110023004/50023005 C6-60-40) 
Owners: Josephinea i'.:_.Eobinson,sole,67 Woodside Ave. ,W. 
Caldwell 226-1352 

Conv.l21 Indiana St.,Mplwd. 6-1-0 3 bdrms. $29,900 



#71 S4--1 2/4/74 Extra key w/,~?bin. ::.: 
#71S7--1 2/11/74 ~nder contr.act by Degn~n..,:.Mlbrn. 

#722S:...- 3/25/75 Cont;ingency removed . S~e1i'ing price 
$26,000 
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